

## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	
----------------------	------------	--------------	--

John Lewis Stock Number	77067509
Name	The Snaffling Pig Thai Sweet Chilli Pork Crackling Gift Jar (Glass)
Ingredients	Pork rind, dextrose, salt, icing sugar, fructose, <b>SOY</b> sauce powder ( <b>BARLEY</b> and <b>WHEAT</b> derived gluten <5ppm), tomato powder, onion powder, sugar, garlic powder, spice (cayenne), red pepper, herb (parsley), honey flavouring, spice extract.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	Not suitable for those with weak gnashers (may contain bones) and those with a health obsessed disposition.
Net Quantity	275g
Country of Origin	England (UK)
Storage Instructions	<p>If kept air tight, our crackling should be suitably awesome up until it's best before date.</p> <p>If you dive in regularly, we'd recommend eating it up within 4 weeks - but this shouldn't be too tricky, because well, you're already diving in regularly.</p> <p>As with any food product, store in a cool, dry place away from bright light and vegetarians in order to keep the swines at their best.</p>
Manufacturer's name and address	Freshers Foods Ltd, Leigh Street, Wigan, WN1 3BE
Instructions for use	Snaffle through the season.
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes